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Academic Admission 2024-2025 
 

Provisionally Selected List of GATE Qualified Candidates for M Tech (Food 

Technology) Food Process Technology  

 

 

Category: General 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2181 Sharvari Shailesh Kelkar 

 

Category: SC 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2360 Shelar Omkar Bhausaheb 

2 2024-2025/2207 Ramya H 

 

  



 
 

National institute of Food Technology,  
Entrepreneurship and Management, Thanjavur (NIFTEM-T) 

(An Institute of National Importance under MoFPI, Government of India) 

Pudukkottai Road, Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Academic Admission 2024-2025 
 

Provisionally Selected List of Candidates based on NIFTEM-T Entrance Exam for M 

Tech (Food Technology) Food Process Technology  

Category: General 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2273 Manojkumar B 

2 2024-2025/2245 Santhosh K 

3 2024-2025/2153 Gokul Krishna L 

4 2024-2025/2298 Kakarla Harika 

5 2024-2025/2337 Gokul A K 

6 2024-2025/2311 Narni Vijaya 

 

Waitlisted Candidates  

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2346 Karthika R 

2 2024-2025/2160 S.Sujith 

3 2024-2025/2199 Meghna P 

4 2024-2025/2403 Devadharshini R 

5 2024-2025/2316 Kaveti Nikhitha 

6 2024-2025/2308 Ganesh Patil V P  

7 2024-2025/2251 J. Jayalakshmi 

8 2024-2025/2284 Revu Prabhu Kiran 

9 2024-2025/2366 Hafila Banu.K.N  

10 2024-2025/2283 Pagidipala Sai Supriya 

11 2024-2025/2190 Sahla P 

12 2024-2025/2325 Atchaya V 

13 2024-2025/2096 Sandriya C J 

14 2024-2025/2210 Nidhi S Kumar 

15 2024-2025/2277 Dhole Sanskruti Anilkumar 

16 2024-2025/2100 Aisiri Aditya 

17 2024-2025/2267 Megha M 

18 2024-2025/2211 Priyadharshini S R 

19 2024-2025/2400 Ganesan Bk 

20 2024-2025/2257 Ch.Geethika Sai 
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Academic Admission 2024-2025 

 

 

Provisionally Selected List of Candidates based on NIFTEM-T Entrance Exam for           

M Tech (Food Technology) Food Process Technology 

 

Category: EWS 
 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2303 Telanakula Hyndavi 

 

 

Category: OBC-NCL 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2346 Karthika R 

2 2024-2025/2403 Devadharshini R 

3 2024-2025/2308 Ganesh Patil V P  

4 2024-2025/2251 J. Jayalakshmi 

5 2024-2025/2318 Revu Prabhu Kiran 

 

Waitlisted Candidates 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2366 Hafila Banu.K.N  

2 2024-2025/2190 Sahla P 

3 2024-2025/2325 Atchaya V 

4 2024-2025/2096 Sandriya C J 

5 2024-2025/2267 Megha M 

6 2024-2025/2211 Priyadharshini S R 

7 2024-2025/2400 Ganesan Bk 

8 2024-2025/2287 Venkateshwaran K 

9 2024-2025/2359 Surya R 

10 2024-2025/2205 Gurupriya A 



 
 

National institute of Food Technology,  
Entrepreneurship and Management, Thanjavur (NIFTEM-T) 
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Academic Admission 2024-2025 
 

Provisionally Selected List of Candidates based on NIFTEM-T Entrance Exam for           

M Tech (Food Technology) Food Process Technology 

 

 

Category: SC:   Waitlisted Candidates 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2199 Meghna P 

2 2024-2025/2342 Kaliraj K 

3 2024-2025/2129 Geethan Raj M 

4 2024-2025/2260 M A Bharath 

 

 

Category: ST 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2316 Kaveti Nikhitha 

 


